Флаконы для хранения SV
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (7273)495-231 Иваново (4932)77-34-06 Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15 Тольятти (8482)63-91-07
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56 Ижевск (3412)26-03-58 Москва (495)268-04-70 Рязань (4912)46-61-64 Томск (3822)98-41-53
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72 Иркутск (395)279-98-46 Мурманск (8152)59-64-93 Самара (846)206-03-16 Тула (4872)33-79-87
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04 Казань (843)206-01-48 Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41 Санкт-Петербург (812)309-46-40 Тюмень (3452)66-21-18
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60 Калининград (4012)72-03-81 Нижний Новгород (831)429-08-12 Саратов (845)249-38-78 Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59

chemical reagents, biological reagents, cosmetics,
essences and oils, etc. It is suitable for long-term
storage and transportation for products, and has
excellent sealing performance.
Storage Vials
Product Feature
Microlab supply Storage vials are suitable for the packaging of various pharmaceutical
intermediates, high value-added chemicals, chemical reagents, biological reagents,
cosmetics, essences and oils, etc. It is suitable for long-term storage and transportation
for products, and has excellent sealing performance.
Order Information
Vials
P/N Size(mm) Packing Description
SV0902C 12x32 100pcs/pk 2mL Clear Glass 12x32mm Flat Base 9-425 Screw Top.
SV0902A 12x32 100pcs/pk 2mL Amber Glass Sample Vial 12x32mm 9-425 Screw Top.
SV1304C 15x45 100pcs/pk 4mL Clear Glass 15x45mm Flat Base 13-425 Screw Top Vial.
SV1304A 15x45 100pcs/pk 4mL Amber Glass Sample Vial 15x45mm 13-425 Screw Top.
SV1807C 22x40 100pcs/pk 7mL Clear Glass Sample Vial 22x40mm 18-400 Screw Top.
SV1807A 22x40 100pcs/pk 7mL Amber Glass Sample Vial 22x40mm 18-400 Screw Top.
SV1508C 17x60 100pcs/pk 8mL Clear Glass Sample Vial 17x60mm 15-425 Screw Top.
SV1508A 17x60 100pcs/pk 8mL Amber Glass Sample Vial 17x60mm 15-425 Screw Top.
SV1810C 22x52 100pcs/pk 10mL Clear Glass Sample Vial 22x52mm 18-400 Screw Top.
SV1810A 22x52 100pcs/pk 10mL Amber Glass Sample Vial 22x52mm 18-400 Screw Top.
SV1816C 22x72.5 100pcs/pk 16mL Clear Glass Sample Vial 22x72.5mm 18-400 Screw Top.
SV1816A 22x72.5 100pcs/pk 16mL Amber Glass Sample Vial 22x72.5mm 18-400 Screw Top.
SV2420C 27.5x57 100pcs/pk 20mL Clear Glass Sample Vial 27.5x57mm 24-400 Screw Top.
SV2420A 27.5x57 100pcs/pk 20mL Amber Glass Sample Vial 27.5x57mm 24-400 Screw Top.
SV2430C 27.5x84 100pcs/pk 30mL Clear Glass Sample Vial 27.5x84mm 24-400 Screw Top.
SV2430A 27.5x84 100pcs/pk 30mL Amber Glass Sample Vial 27.5x84mm 24-400 Screw Top.
SV2440C 27.5x95 100pcs/pk 40mL Clear Glass Sample Vial 27.5x95mm 24-400 Screw Top.
SV2440A 27.5x95 100pcs/pk 40mL Amber Glass Sample Vial 27.5x95mm 24-400 Screw Top.
SV2460C 27.5x140 100pcs/pk 60mL Clear Glass Sample Vial 27.5x140mm 24-400 Screw Top.
SV2460A 27.5x140 100pcs/pk 60mL Amber Glass Sample Vial 27.5x140mm 24-400 Screw Top.
Caps
P/N Packing Description
SV0902CS 100pcs/pk 9-425 Blue Open Cap+Red PTFE/White Silicone Septa
SV0907CS 100pcs/pk 9-425 Blue Closed Cap+Red PTFE/White Silicone Septa
SV1301CS 100pcs/pk 13-425 Black Open Cap+Red PTFE/White Silicone Septa
SV1302CS 100pcs/pk 13-425 Black Closed Cap+Red PTFE/White Silicone Septa
SV1501CS 100pcs/pk 15-425 Black Open Cap+Red PTFE/White Silicone Septa
SV1502CS 100pcs/pk 15-425 Black Closed Cap+Red PTFE/White Silicone Septa
SV1801C 100pcs/pk 18-400 Black Closed Cap+Natural PTFE/ Natural silicone Septa
SV1802C 100pcs/pk 18-400 Black Open Cap+Natural PTFE/ Natural silicone Septa
SV2401CS 100pcs/pk 24-400 Black Closed Cap+Natural PTFE/ Natural silicone Septa
SV2402CS 100pcs/pk 24-400 Black Open Cap+Natural PTFE/ Natural silicone Septa
SV2403CS 100pcs/pk 24-400 Black Open Cap+PE Septa
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (7273)495-231 Иваново (4932)77-34-06 Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15 Тольятти (8482)63-91-07
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56 Ижевск (3412)26-03-58 Москва (495)268-04-70 Рязань (4912)46-61-64 Томск (3822)98-41-53
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72 Иркутск (395)279-98-46 Мурманск (8152)59-64-93 Самара (846)206-03-16 Тула (4872)33-79-87